™V
L
).‘3
=
=
oo
-h*\
=

+
~
08127 31p

o

-~}
o

N %

=1

g

WA

FAEEUA
HAdA
i

NG
ANEZH
EBH
BN S
HEFB S HY

WSz R,

205,997,149
181,388,779
5,162,937
19,254,284
14,063
177,086
213,065,190
20,780,494
48,911,500
93,090,642
50,191,068

91,486

-7,068,041

2,038,534,187
1,925,413,666
6,147,530
100,639,340
4,676,420
1,657,231
2,048,678,454
113,271,428
1,392,172,642
334,966,939
206,380,071

1,887,374

-10,144,267




