

核能研究所
收入支出彙計表

中華民國108年01月01日至108年12月31日

單位:新臺幣元

科目名稱	金額	
	本月數	累計數
收入		
公庫撥入數	205,997,149	2,038,534,187
罰款及賠償收入	181,388,779	1,925,413,666
規費收入	5,162,937	6,147,530
財產收入	19,254,284	100,639,340
其他收入	14,063	4,676,420
	177,086	1,657,231
支出		
繳付公庫數	213,065,190	2,048,678,454
人事支出	20,780,494	113,271,428
業務支出	48,911,500	1,392,172,642
設備及投資支出	93,090,642	334,966,939
獎補助支出	50,191,068	206,380,071
	91,486	1,887,374
收支餘額	-7,068,041	-10,144,267